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Andra Serban
Makayla Hachey
Amoryn Voso
Ava Schriver
Tatum Lyric Bidal
Sydney Ross
Jodie Robbins
Tarissa McClay
Alexa Kneblewski
Karsyn Crawforth
Olivia Chung
Alyssa Levasseur
Emerson Fisher
Katherine Egge
Jazmine Desrochers

Club

Thornhill FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Silver Blades (ON) SC
Burlington Skating Centre
Niagara On The Lake FSC
Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Tillsonburg SC

Sudbury SC

Barrie SC

Dufferin-Peel SC
Mariposa School of Skating
Lindsay FSC

Toronto CS & CC

Skate Oakville

Marion Dyke

Date:

24-Nov-2019

November 20, 2019 to November 24, 2019

Super Series KIS 2019
GEORGINA ICE PALACE

Juvenile Women (Group 1-U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

33.87
30.36
29.50
26.55
26.19
26.18
25.05
24.77
23.37
22.31
20.74
19.64
19.52
15.60

Section
ON 33.87
ON 30.36
ON 29.50
ON 26.55
ON 26.19
ON 26.18
ON 25.05
ON 24.77
ON 23.37
ON 22.31
ON 20.74
ON 19.64
ON 19.52
ON 15.60
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Kathy Robinson



